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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

48217
Sailing yacht

Oceanis 51.1 Belle

Italy / Cannigione

2019
5(5(5+1))
€3.500,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Oceanis 51.1 Belle

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bow thruster: Bowthruster,

Chart plotter: GPS Plotter,

General: Anemometer, Barometer - clock, Bilge pump,
Binocular, Blunkets, Boathook, Boats papers, Distress
rockets, Emergency rudder, Engine spare parts, Fire
extinguishers, First aid kit, Flashlight, Fog horn, Furling
mainsail, Hand compass, Horseshoe buoy with line and light,
Italian flag, Life jackets for all guests on board, Life raft,
Mooring lines, Navigation ruler, Radar reflector, Sea charts
and cruising guides, self-tacking jib, Tool box, VHF, Water
pilot, Winch handles,

Sprayhood: sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Cockpit teak,

31.12.-20.05.
€4.370

10.06. - 08.07.
€6.210

19.08. - 26.08.
€6.900

18.05. - 25.05.
€4.715

13.07.-27.07.
€6.900

21.09.-28.12.
€4.370

07.06.-12.07.
€5.600

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Price per week / Season 2024

20.05. - 27.05.
€4.715

08.07.-15.07.
€6.785

26.08. - 23.09.
€6.210

25.05. - 08.06.
€5.290

27.07.-17.08.
€9.430

28.12.-07.06.
€3.000

12.07.-26.07.
€6.300

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

27.05.-10.06.
€5.290
15.07.-29.07. 29.07.-19.08.
€6.900 €9.430
23.09.-18.05.
€4.370
08.06. - 06.07. 06.07.-13.07.
€6.210 €6.785
17.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-21.09.
€6.900 €6.210
26.07.-16.08.
€7.000

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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16.08. - 23.08. 23.08. - 20.09. 20.09.-03.01.
€6.900 €5.500 €4.100

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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